Excalibur Race Kladno
2018-09-29 - 2018-09-30 Kladno

Hell (nedéle) jednotlivci

start ~ 10:00:00 | 2003 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 79

kategorie
Z40
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#

start list
jméno stat tym/klub/obec rocnik
BABUSKOVA STANISLAVA CZE  BABUAjA{CI KVASTNICE 1974
BENADOVA MICHAELA CZE  KLADNO 1995
BERAN LUKAS CZE  SPARTAN GYM 1986
BiLEK JIRi CZE  OCRA CZ TEAM 1982
CALKA ERIK CZE  TVP-WORKOUT 1994
DRABKOVA VERONIKA CZE  SRTG SUMPERK 1996
DRINKA FILIP CZE  OCRA CZ TEAM 1991
FIALA MARTIN CZE  POLNA 1991
GAJDOS JAN CZE  CROSSGYM PRAHA 1992
HAJEK JIRi CZE  PLZEN 1992
HAJEK PAVEL CZE  FRYDEK-MISTEK 1989
HAVELKA MARTIN CZE  LIBEREC 1988
HNIzZDILOVA LENCA CZE  ZA HEZCi ZADECEK 1986
HORA VOJTECH CZE  PREDATOR WORKOUT KLADNO 1992
HUSAKOVA LUCIE CZE  KLADNO 7 1990
CHALABALA JAN CZE  SPARTAN GYM 1991
LEKSA LADISLAV CZE  KLADNO 1993
LEVY STEPAN CZE  PREKAZKAC 1982
LOPATA DANIEL CZE  STOCHOV 1976
MACEK PETR CZE PRAHAS 1974
MARUSINOVA DARINA CZE  SRTG KLADNO 1992
MATES MARTIN CZE  VROUTEK 1991
MED JARMIL CZE  SRTG KLADNO 1992
MILOTOVA PETRA CZE  RIiCANY 1987
MiSAR MARTIN CZE  VELKY BOREK 1983
NOVA PETRA CZE  GLADIATORRACETEAM 2000
NOVAK LUKAS CZE  HOSTKA 1995
PETRASOVA BARBORA CZE  VELESIN 1991
PLASILOVA TEREZA CZE KLADNO 1992
PLEYER LADISLAV CZE  OCRA CZ TEAM 1993
ROZBOUD TOMAS CZE  CESKE BUDEJOVICE 1992
RUDKOVA KRISTYNA CZE  SRTG KLADNO 1997
RUZEK PAVEL CZE  GLADIATORS KRALUPY 1993
RUZEK VOJTECH CZE  GLADIATORS KRALUPY 1999
RYLKOVA KATERINA CZE  OCRA CZ TEAM 1985
REHOR ZDENEK CZE  SRTG STRUPCICE 1978
SEDLACKOVA KATERINA CZE  STETI 1989
SUCHNA DAVID CZE  OCRA CZ TEAM 1986
SLIK JAN CZE  KLADNO 1974
SPRACHTA MILAN CZE  HOLICE 1974
SPRUCEK JAN CZE  STEPANOV 1991
SRAMKOVA ZDENKA CZE  ZDIREC NAD DOUBRAVOU 1976
SVADLAK PETR CZE  VH FITNESS TRUTNOV 1972
SVEC JIRI CZE  SRTG KLADNO 1992
UHLiK ROMAN CZE  KOLIN 1986
VACKOVA TEREZA CZE  KARLOVY VARY 1991
VALACH RADEK CZE  FRYDEK-MISTEK 1988
VEPREK MARTIN CZE  KOLAjovV 1990
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VESELY LUKAS
VYCICHLO TOMAS
ZABSKA ELISKA
DOLEZELOVA KATERINA
JERABKOVA PETRA
KOLARIK LUKAS
KOPECSNY KRISTIAN
KOVACIK BRANISLAV
KRUPA LUKAS

NOVA PETRA

SLEZACEK MICHAL
STRAUB DAVID
SVESTKOVA SABINA
URBAN PETR

VRICAN ERIK
BEHENSKY JAN
DVORAKOVA MARTINA
FISER ROSTISLAV
HANYK LUKAS
HOLECEK JAROSLAV
CHRAPPA RICHARD
KYSILKA LUKAS

LINKA MILAN

NOVAK LUKAS
PETRUCHOVA HANA
RAJNIAK MICHAL
RAJNOHA MATE)
STEJSKALOVA BARBORA
TRESNAK PETR
VOCETKOVA MIROSLAVA
ZABRANSKA LADISLAVA
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CZE
SVK
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SVK
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GLADIATORRACETEAM
SPARTAN GYM

PRAHA

SRTG VYAjKOV
FAONIX PLZEA"
FAONIX PLZEA"

SOWA

FAONIX PLZEA"

SOWA

SOWA

SRTG VYAjKOV
FAONIX PLZEA"

SRTG VYAjKOV

SRTG VYAjKOV

SOWA

OCRA CZ TEAM

SLANY

SPARTAN GYM
KOSTELEC NAD ORLICi
KLADNO

ELITE TEAM OCRA SLOVAKIA
MESTEC KRALOVE
EXTREME OBSTACLE RUNNERS
OCR KIDS PODEBRADY
ZASTAVKA U BRNA
ELITE TEAM OCRA SLOVAKIA
PREDATORS GYM
OCRA CZ TEAM
SLANYKOBYLKY
KLADNO

STREETFIT

1993
1982
1990
1991
1987
1990
1989
1988
1993
1986
1982
1981
1998
1994
1992
1991
1995
1974
1991
1992
1989
1987
1993
1991
1975
1989
1996
1989
1983
1993
1983
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